
All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of Seppic products, and should not be construed as granting 
license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application or efficacy or tolerance. All information 
contained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by Seppic according to its own described 
methods and processes. Seppic however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the 
assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the condition of use are beyond its control. Seppic customer must insure that the 
duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infringing any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status. 
.Formula only for demonstration  purposes.Seppic has not tested efficacy, toxicology and safety of this formulation if not mention.
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LAZY DAILY GEL-CREAM (EU07794)
A light but nourishing 3in1 cream gel that replaces your daily routine.

SEPILIFE™ G305 & SOLAGUM™ AX is 
a combination of 2 thickeners 
forming this cream gel.

ASPAR’AGE™,  CODIAVELANE™ BG 
PF & NATIVE ESSENCE™ is a trio of 
active ingredients with anti-ageing, 
moisturizing and radiance benefits 
for the skin.

SEPICLEAR G7™ boosts the 
preservation as a multifunctional 
eco-friendly solubilizer 

Use on the face to replace daily 
serum, face and eye contour creams.

HIGHLIGHT:

LIGHT & FRESH TEXTURE

TIME SAVING PRODUCT

ALL IN ONE DAILY BENEFITS

   
NATURALITY 

PROFILE
according to 

ISO 16128 norm

          NOC =                      
99.1%

A Water (Aqua)
1,3-Butylene Glycol Quimdis

86.35%
4.00%

B SOLAGUM™ AX (Acacia Senegal Gum, Xanthan Gum)
SEPILIFE™ G305 (Acrylamide/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate 
Copolymer, C15-19 Alkane, Polyglyceryl-10 Laurate, Polyglycerin-10)
EMOGREEN™ L19 (C15-19 Alkane)
NATIVE ESSENCE™ (Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Crithmum Maritimum 
Extract)
Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride

Seppic
Seppic

Seppic
Seppic

Stearinerie dubois

1.00%
1.00%

1.50%
1.00%

0.50%

C SEPICLEAR G7™ (Heptyl Glucoside)
CODIAVELANE™ BG PF (Aqua/Water, Butylene Glycol, Codium 
Tomentosum Extract)
ASPAR’AGE™ (Aqua/Water, Propanediol, Asparagosis Armata Extract)
Sol. 25%  Citric Acid
Perfume 
Aqua/Water, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate

Seppic
Seppic

Seppic

DKSH

1.00%
2.00%

1.00%
0.20%
0.20%
0.25%

Aspect : White and glossy liquid
pH: 5.2 / VISCOSITIES:  7D at RT: 8 200 cps Brookfield  M3V6
Recovery at RT (after 1M at 45°C): 8 260 cps Brookfield M3V6
STABILITY: 3M at RT, 45°C

FORMULATION ADVICES:  Laboratory scale - Agitation tool
Weigh phase A and phase B. Pour phase A into phase B with Rayneri stirring at 1000 rpm for 10 minutes. Then add all phase 
C ingredients one by one, homogenizing between each addition under Rayneri agitation. Neutralize with citric acid to pH 
5-5.5.  Then run the formula under Silverson at 4000 rpm for 2 minutes to refine and whiten. COLD 

PROCESS


