LAZY DAILY GEL-CREAM (EU07794)

A light but nourishing 3in1 cream gel that replaces your daily routine.

Α	Water (Aqua) 1,3-Butylene Glycol	Quimdis	86.35% 4.00%
В	SOLAGUM™ AX (Acacia Senegal Gum, Xanthan Gum) SEPILIFE™ G305 (Acrylamide/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate Copolymer, C15-19 Alkane, Polyglyceryl-10 Laurate, Polyglycerin-10)	Seppic Seppic	1.00% 1.00%
	EMOGREEN™ L19 (C15-19 Alkane)	Seppic	1.50%
	NATIVE ESSENCE™ (Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Crithmum Maritimum Extract)	Seppic	1.00%
	Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride	Stearinerie dubois	0.50%
С	SEPICLEAR G7™ (Heptyl Glucoside) CODIAVELANE™ BG PF (Aqua/Water, Butylene Glycol, Codium Tomentosum Extract)	Seppic Seppic	1.00% 2.00%
	ASPAR'AGE™ (Aqua/Water, Propanediol, Asparagosis Armata Extract) Sol. 25% Citric Acid Perfume	Seppic	1.00% 0.20% 0.20%
	Aqua/Water, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate	DKSH	0.25%

Aspect: White and glossy liquid

pH: 5.2 / VISCOSITIES: 7D at RT: 8 200 cps Brookfield M3V6
Recovery at RT (after 1M at 45°C): 8 260 cps Brookfield M3V6

STABILITY: 3M at RT. 45°C

FORMULATION ADVICES: Laboratory scale - Agitation tool

Weigh phase A and phase B. Pour phase A into phase B with Rayneri stirring at 1000 rpm for 10 minutes. Then add all phase C ingredients one by one, homogenizing between each addition under Rayneri agitation. Neutralize with citric acid to pH 5-5.5. Then run the formula under Silverson at 4000 rpm for 2 minutes to refine and whiten.





All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of Seppic products, and should not be construed as granting license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application or efficacy or tolerance. All information contained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by Seppic according to its own described methods and processess. Seppic however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the condition of use are beyond its control. Seppic usotomer must insure that the duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infringing any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status. Formula only for demonstration purposes. Seppic has not tested efficacy, toxicology and safety of this formulation if not mention.

HIGHLIGHT:

SEPILIFE™ G305 & **SOLAGUM™ AX** is a combination of 2 thickeners forming this cream gel.

ASPAR'AGE™, CODIAVELANE™ BG
PF & NATIVE ESSENCE™ is a trio of
active ingredients with anti-ageing,
moisturizing and radiance benefits
for the skin.

SEPICLEAR G7™ boosts the preservation as a multifunctional eco-friendly solubilizer

Use on the face to replace daily serum, face and eye contour creams.





LIGHT & FRESH TEXTURE

TIME SAVING PRODUCT

ALL IN ONE DAILY BENEFITS